Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.                              JWB01BU-0096
This information may be changed without a previous notice.
Chip radial type NTC thermistor
1. Part Numbering
    (Part Number)
     NXR           T            15                XM             202           E                A              3            A            016
   Product ID   Individual          Chip             Temperature      Resistance    Resistance     Lead wire        Lead wire   Packaging       *1
specifications      dimensions      characteristics                      tolerance         specifications       forming
                                                   *1 : Lead distance betweenreference and bottom planes
2. Part No. and ratings
  Murata  P/N
Resistance value
at.25℃
B-constant
25/50°C
Operating
current
for sensor
 (mA)
(*1,*2)
Operating
temperature  range
（℃）
NXRT15XM202EA3A016 2k Ω+/-3% 3500K +/-1% 0.27
-40～+125
NXRT15XV502FA3A016 5k Ω+/-1%  3936K +/-1% 0.17
NXRT15XH103FA3A016 10k Ω+/-1%  3380K +/-1% 0.12
NXRT15XV103FA3A016 10k Ω+/-1% 3936K +/-1% 0.12
NXRT15WB333JA3A016 33k Ω+/-5% 4050K +/-3% 0.07
NXRT15WB473FA3A016 47k Ω+/-1% 4050K +/-1% 0.06
NXRT15WF104FA3A016 100k Ω+/-1% 4250K +/-1% 0.04
Thermal dissipation constant   1.5mW/℃ (*3)
Rated electric power    7.5mW (*1,3)
 Thermal time constant    4sec. (25℃ to 50℃ in air)
*1 : Measured at 25°C in still air, as a single unit without mounting.